
 
OXFORD OPEN ICE DANCE COMPETITION 2013 

 

List of Entries 
 

Monday 29th April 
 
1. Beginner Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 

Novice Foxtrot 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Jessica Harris Bracknell 

2 Megan Jasmine King Oxford 

3 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

4 Hannah Denley Oxford 

5 Katie Sarah Garman Oxford 

6 Alexandra Snowdon Streatham/Brixton 

7 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

8 Harmony-Mia Pond Streatham/Brixton 

9 Helena Loynes Sheffield 

10 Aimee Carrington-Fryer Streatham/Brixton 

11 Georgina Grace Vickers Streatham/Brixton 

12 Elena Whalley Sheffield 

13 Rebecca Clifford Bracknell 

14 Molly McCabe Slough 

15 Marta Chichvarkina Streatham/Brixton 

 
2. Pre Juvenile Men Solo Pattern Dance 

Canasta Tango 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Theodore Alexander Streatham/Brixton 

 
3. Pre Juvenile Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 

Canasta Tango 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Megan Jasmine King Oxford 

2 Naimh Emma Herron Slough 

3 Catriona McKeown Sheffield 

4 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

5 Jemma West Oxford 

6 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

7 Hannah Denley Oxford 

8 Hannah Goodwin Sheffield 

9 Bella Kennedy Oxford 
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4. Juvenile Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 

Golden Skaters Waltz 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Lauren Younge Bracknell 

2 Eloise Simmons Bracknell 

3 Anais Sophie Arnould Oxford 

4 Rei Yoshimoto Streatham/Brixton 

5 Jessica Pamphlett Streatham/Brixton 

6 Saule Luneviciute Streatham/Brixton 

7 Rachel Grasmeder-Allen Sheffield 

8 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

9 Ellen Key Sheffield 

10 Sian Owen Sheffield 

11 Lily Freeman-Skinner Streatham/Brixton 

12 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

13 Elin Griffiths Bracknell 

14 Raia Shewfelt-Smith Slough 

15 Jessica O'Connor Oxford 

16 Bettina Hanlon Slough 

17 Sabrina Obray Bracknell 

18 Natalie Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 

19 Ceri Kearney Oxford 

 
5. Juvenile Men Solo Pattern Dance 

Golden Skaters Waltz 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Jay Panesar Bracknell 

2 Tom Whalley Altrincham/Sheffield 

3 James Hernandez Slough 

4 James Bradley Ridgen Slough 

5 Leon Patrick McIntosh Bracknell 

6 Peter Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 
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6. Advance Novice Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 

Blues 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Julia Makejeva Alexandra Palace 

2 Brienne Reher Guildford 

3 Christie Mia Hughes Bracknell 

4 Claudia Falzon Streatham/Brixton 

5 Nina Lindsay Slough 

6 Rebecca Clarke Streatham/Brixton 

7 Jodie Russell Gillingham 

8 Chloe Arthur Bracknell 

9 Natalia Pallu-Neves Queens 

10 Juliana Drozd Oxford 

11 Lucy Charlotte Burton Lee Valley 

12 Beth Madgwick Bracknell 

 

7. Advanced Novice Men Solo Pattern Dance 
Blues 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Dominic Barter Sheffield 

2 Jack Osman Slough 

3 James Batchelor Slough 

4 James Smith Bracknell 

 
8. Pre Juvenile Couples Pattern Dance 

Golden Skaters Waltz 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Natalie Nicoll & Peter Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 

2 Hana Wrigglesworth & Dominic Barter Sheffield 

3 Julia Makejeva & Jake Warner Alexandra Palace 

4 Emily-Kate Barnett & James Batchelor Oxford/Slough 
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9. Beginner Ladies Solo Free Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Rebecca Clifford Bracknell 

2 Marta Chichvarkina Streatham/Brixton 

3 Aimee Carrington-Fryer Streatham/Brixton 

4 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

5 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

6 Georgina Grace Vickers Streatham/Brixton 

7 Molly McCabe Slough 

8 Megan Jasmine King Oxford 

9 Harmony-Mia Pond Streatham/Brixton 

10 Helena Loynes Sheffield 

11 Elena Whalley Sheffield 

12 Alexandra Snowdon Streatham/Brixton 

 

10. Pre Juvenile Ladies Solo Free Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Bella Kennedy Oxford 

2 Catriona McKeown Sheffield 

3 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

4 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

5 Jemma West Oxford 

6 Hannah Goodwin Sheffield 

 

11. Pre Juvenile Men Solo Free Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Jay Panesar Bracknell 

2 Theodore Alexander Streatham/Brixton 

3 Leon Patrick McIntosh Bracknell 
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12. Juvenile Ladies Solo Free Dance 

1 ½ minutes 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Lauren Younge Bracknell 

2 Emily Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

3 Sophie Lucine Phillips Bracknell 

4 Ellen Key Sheffield 

5 Natalie Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 

6 Raia Shewfelt-Smith Slough 

7 Elin Griffiths Bracknell 

8 Sian Owen Sheffield 

9 Ceri Kearney Oxford 

10 Jessica Pamphlett Streatham/Brixton 

11 Rachel Grasmeder-Allen Sheffield 

12 Anais Sophie Arnould Oxford 

13 Jessica O'Connor Oxford 

14 Sabrina Obray Bracknell 

15 Bettina Hanlon Slough 

16 Lily Freeman-Skinner Streatham/Brixton 

17 Rei Yoshimoto Streatham/Brixton 

18 Eloise Simmons Bracknell 

19 Saule Luneviciute Streatham/Brixton 

 

13. Juvenile Men Solo Free Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Tom Whalley Altrincham/Sheffield 

2 Jay Panesar Bracknell 

3 James Bradley Ridgen Slough 

4 Leon Patrick McIntosh Bracknell 

5 Peter Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 

6 James Hernandez Slough 
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14. Advanced Novice Ladies Solo Free Dance 

1 ½ minutes 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Chloe Arthur Bracknell 

2 Nina Lindsay Slough 

3 Charlotte Adams Bracknell 

4 Lucy Charlotte Burton Lee Valley 

5 Brienne Reher Guildford 

6 Claudia Falzon Streatham/Brixton 

7 Christie Mia Hughes Bracknell 

8 Jodie Russell Gillingham 

9 Juliana Drozd Oxford 

10 Beth Madgwick Bracknell 

11 Rebecca Clarke Streatham/Brixton 

12 Julia Makejeva Alexandra Palace 

13 Natalia Pallu-Neves Queens 

 

15. Advanced Novice Men Solo Free Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Jack Osman Slough 

2 James Batchelor Slough 

3 James Smith Bracknell 

4 Dominic Barter Sheffield 

 

16. Pre Juvenile Couples Free Dance 
2 minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Natalie Nicoll & Peter Nicoll Streatham/Brixton 
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Tuesday 1st May  

 
17. Beginner Men Solo Pattern Dance 

Novice Foxtrot 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Robbie Jay World Gosport 

2 Declan Healy Bracknell 

3 Aidan Jones Oxford 

 

18. Pre Novice Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 
Swing Dance 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Clare Whalley Altrincham/Sheffield 

2 Joanna Petrova Oxford 

 

19. Basic Novice Men Solo Pattern Dance 
European Waltz 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Charlie Prowse Alexandra Palace 

2 Matiss Ippolito Alexandra Palace 
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20. Basic Novice Ladies Solo Pattern Dance 

European Waltz 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Rose Hope Streatham/Brixton 

2 Elizabeth Hayman Oxford 

3 Leticia Marsh Oxford 

4 Lucy Booth Basingstoke 

5 Emily Wong Bracknell 

6 Liberty Huggins Oxford 

7 Martha Bryant Bracknell 

8 Joanna Petrova Oxford 

9 Jemima Whelan Bracknell 

10 Ella Godfrey Oxford 

11 Amy Laura World Gosport 

12 Holly Georgia Prowse Alexandra Palace 

13 Alicia Thain Oxford 

14 Gabriella Saxby Guildford 

15 Cerys Goddard Bracknell 

16 Louise Ward Sheffield 

17 Emily-Kate Barnett Oxford 

 

21. Juvenile Couples Pattern Dance 
Swing Dance 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Clare Whalley & Tom Whalley Altrincham 

2 Emily-Kate Barnett & James Batchelor Oxford/Slough 

 

22. Basic Novice Couples Pattern Dance 
European Waltz 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Mia Rose Jowitt & Peter Beaumont Sheffield 

2 Leticia Marsh & Elliot Crook Oxford 

3 Louise Ward & Ben Featherstone Sheffield 
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23. Advanced Novice Couples Pattern Dance 

Blues 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Sasha Fear & Jack Osman Queens/Slough 

2 Hannah Linden & Daniel Linden Lee Valley 

3 Aurelija Ippolito & Andrew Hamwee Alexandra Palace 

 

24. Junior Men Solo Short Dance 
2 minutes 50 seconds 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Jonathan Davies Gosport 

 
25. Junior Ladies Solo Short Dance 

2 minutes 50 seconds 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Daniella Alessi Lee Valley 

2 Franchesca Stevens Bracknell 

3 Megan Patricia Joan Capon Gillingham 

4 Sasha Fear Queens 

5 Caitlin Barclay Slough 

6 Jessica Marjot Streatham/Brixton 

7 Maria Holdcroft Basingstoke 

8 Sarah Wakefield Slough 

9 Camille Deer Oxford 

10 Kaya Dewulf Bracknell 

11 Harriet Paige Beatson Sheffield 

12 Hannah Dobson Sheffield 

13 Danielle Evans Cardiff 
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26. Senior Ladies Solo Short Dance 

2 minutes 50 seconds 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Lilah Fear Queens 

2 Hannah Hetebrij Bracknell 

3 Melissa Maczka Slough/Sheffield 

4 Ursha Chavda Lee Valley 

5 Alicia Abdelkader Sheffield/Solihull 

6 Georgia Fear Queens 

7 Chantelle A'Court Slough 

8 Georgia Robinson Sheffield 

9 Jodie O'Keefe Slough 

 

 
27. Beginner Men Solo Free Dance 

1 ½ minutes 
 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Declan Healy Bracknell 

2 Robbie Jay World Gosport 
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28. Basic Novice Ladies Solo Free Dance Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Lucy Booth Basingstoke 

2 Amy Laura World Gosport 

3 Leticia Marsh Oxford 

4 Alicia Thain Oxford 

5 Liberty Huggins Oxford 

6 Emily Wong Bracknell 

7 Gabriella Saxby Guildford 

8 Jemima Whelan Bracknell 

9 Cerys Goddard Bracknell 

10 Holly Georgia Prowse Alexandra Palace 

11 Elizabeth Hayman Oxford 

12 Martha Bryant Bracknell 

13 Ella Godfrey Oxford 

14 Rose Hope Streatham/Brixton 

15 Emily-Kate Barnett Oxford 

16 Louise Ward Sheffield 

 

29. Basic Novice Men Solo Free Dance Dance 
1 ½ minutes 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Charlie Prowse Alexandra Palace 

2 Matiss Ippolito Alexandra Palace 

 

30. Juvenile Couples Free Dance 
2 minutes 

 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Clare Whalley & Tom Whalley Altrincham 

2 Emily-Kate Barnett & James Batchelor Oxford/Slough 
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31. Basic Novice Couples Free Dance 

2 ½ minutes 
 

Draw Competitors Rink 

1 Louise Ward & Ben Featherstone Sheffield 

2 Mia Rose Jowitt & Peter Beaumont Sheffield 

 

32. Junior Men Solo Free Dance 
2 minutes 

 

 

 

33. Junior Ladies Solo Free Dance 
2 minutes 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Sarah Wakefield Slough 

2 Caitlin Barclay Slough 

3 Megan Patricia Joan Capon Gillingham 

4 Hannah Dobson Sheffield 

5 Franchesca Stevens Bracknell 

6 Sasha Fear Queens 

7 Kaya Dewulf Bracknell 

8 Daniella Alessi Lee Valley 

9 Harriet Paige Beatson Sheffield 

10 Maria Holdcroft Basingstoke 

11 Danielle Evans Cardiff 

12 Jessica Marjot Streatham/Brixton 

13 Sophie Torrington Bracknell 

14 Camille Deer Oxford 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Jonathan Davies Gosport 
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34. Senior Ladies Solo Free Dance 
3 minutes 

 

Draw Competitor Rink 

1 Georgia Fear Queens 

2 Alicia Abdelkader Sheffield/Solihull 

3 Melissa Maczka Slough/Sheffield 

4 Hannah Hetebrij Bracknell 

5 Lilah Fear Queens 

6 Ursha Chavda Lee Valley 

7 Jodie O'Keefe Slough 

8 Chantelle A'Court Slough 

9 Georgia Robinson Sheffield 

 


